
© GRAPHIC NEWS

Online time
The average European accesses
the internet 24 hours each month

according to a new survey. On any
day there are 122 million Europeans
online compared to 114m in the U.S.

Source: comScore

UK

Sweden

U.S.

Spain

Finland

Norway

Netherlands

France

Portugal

Switzerland

Germany

Denmark

Belgium

Ireland

Italy

Austria

Russia

34.4 hours
31.7

31.4

30.6

29.7

27.4

13.3

16.3

17.7

18.9

20.6

22.0

22.6

22.7

23.3

26.1

27.0
Time
spent
online

(hours in
April 2007)


