Online time

The average European accesses the internet 24 hours each month according to a new survey. On any day there are 122 million Europeans online compared to 114m in the U.S.

offillie compared to 114iii iii the 0.3.			
UK 34.4 hours			
Sweden	len 31.7		
U.S.	31.4		
Spain	30.6		
Finland		29.7	1
Norway	:	27.4	_
Netherlands	2	27.0	
France	26	6.1	Time spent
Portugal	23.3		online
Switzerland	22.7	(h	ours in
Germany	22.6	April	2007)
Denmark	22.0	-	
Belgium	20.6	-	
Ireland 1	8.9	100	The same
Italy 17	.7	1	20
Austria 16.3		100	
Russia 13.3	(ASP)	-	